LADIES LAX GAME SCHEDULE
*Please note that there will be NO HOME GAMES this year due to turf being installed at our field.
· March 1 Wed. – Whitewater  5:45 JV  7:00 Varsity

· March 3 Fri. – Columbus High School 5:00 Varsity only

· March 11 Sat. – Stratford AND Mnt. DeSales in Macon/TBA
                              9:00 Strat vs Mnt. D Varsity
                              10:00 Mnt. vs Dutch.  JV
                              11:00 Strat vs Dutch.  Varsity
                              12:45 Dutch. vs Mnt. Varsity
 
· March 18 Sat. – Ola AND Woodland  @ Ola
                               9:00 Ola vs Wood Varsity
                               10:30 Dutch. vs Wood Varsity
                               12:15 Dutch. vs Ola Varsity
                               1:45   Wood vs Ola JV
                               3:15   Ola vs Dutch. JV
                               4:45  Wood vs Dutch JV

· March 21 Tues. – Luella 5:30 Varsity Only

· March 24 Fri. – Fayette County 5:45 JV   7:15 Varsity

· March 29 Wed. – Locust Grove @OLA! 5:30 Varsity Only

· March 31 Fri. – McIntosh   5:30 JV   7:15 Varsity

· April 12 Wed. – Union Grove   5:30 JV   7:00 Varsity

· April 14 Fri. – Stars Mill  5:45 Varsity
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